
Pos 

 

B1 

1 

2 

3 

 

B2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

B3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

B6 Abarth cup 

1 

No. 

678 

799 

566 

723 

210 

712 

588 

502 

559 

517 

113 

789 

701 

514 

40 

538 

777 

156 

650 

Name 

Tomáš Cappellari 

Michal Kartuš 

Jiří Zeman st. 

Libor Šajner 

Miloš Merta 

Michal Zimmer 

Libor Bešťák 

Ivo Štajdl 

Tony Reiss 

Ondřej Zahradníček 

Ivan Šoltys 

Jiří Kozák 

Zdeněk Čurda 

Milan Zubatý 

Martin Hanzl 

Petr Moučka 

Tomáš Beneš 

Lukáš Liebzeit 

Radoslav Obrtal 

Class 

B1 

B1 

B1 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B6 Abarth cup 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

Total Tm 

16:05.061 

16:05.273 

16:16.942 

15:47.824 

15:55.489 

16:40.079 

17:46.968 

16:15.441 

15:47.175 

15:54.907 

16:28.275 

16:31.751 

16:39.640 

17:01.558 

17:02.848 

18:00.963 

16:29.117 

17:35.113 

Best Tm 

2:15.297 

2:13.661 

2:34.939 

1:57.167 

1:57.475 

2:03.028 

2:10.016 

2:15.133 

1:57.007 

1:57.633 

2:02.392 

2:02.236 

2:03.024 

2:03.750 

2:04.434 

2:12.944 

2:19.396 

2:09.136 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

SK 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

SK 

Název teamu 

Askam 

Hondatech Racing 

Zeman Racing team 

Cadero Tuning 

AWD.cz 

Spirit711 

MB Racing 

Chabrmotorsport 

team Halle 3.0 

GT Servis 

PROFITUNING 

Hondatech Racing 

ZC Racing 

Pozdní sběr 

PPP 

PM Racing 

Elba Racing 

ELBA racing 

Teatro Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.649 

Avg. Speed 

128,071 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.007 

Best Speed 

129,592 

Best Lap by 

517 - Ondřej Zahradníček 

 

Printed: 17.07.2021 19:31:18 
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CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Závod B 

Race started at 16:59:46 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

14.07.2021 16:30 


